
8am 10am 12pm 2pm 4pm 6pm

Partly 
cloudy

Mostly 
sunny

A few 
clouds

Partly
cloudy

Partly 
cloudy

Partly 
cloudy

0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

5C
41F

10C
50F

13C
55F

15C
59F

15C
59F

13C
55F

ENE 10-18 
km/h

6-12 mph

ENE 10-18 
km/h

6-12 mph

ENE 9-16 
km/h 

5-10 mph

Light and 
variable

Light and 
variable

Light E

Tonight Mon AM Mon PM Tue Wed

Partly cloudy Partly cloudy Partly cloudy Cloudy
isolated 
showers

Mostly sunny

0% 0% 0% 20% 0%

4C
39F

5-10C
41-50F

17C
62F

9/14C
48/57F

5/13C
42/55F

Light E ENE 9-16 
km/h

5-10 mph

ENE 9-16
km/h

5-10 mph

ENE 9-16 
km/h

5-10 mph

NW 12-25 
km/h

8-15 mph

Time

Sky

Weather

Rain Chance %

Temp (F)

Winds (mph)

Day

Sky

Weather

Rain Chance %

Low/High (F)

Winds (mph)

Today – We will start the day with rather cold temperatures once again, but 
plenty of sunshine will warm us up to the middle 50sF, 13C by noon and near 60F, 
16C by 3 PM.  Expect a few clouds to develop once again during the afternoon 
and early evening hours.  Winds will become light and variable.

Extended forecast – Dry weather will prevail into Monday, with a few isolated rain showers developing 
Tuesday along a cold front that will pass over the region.

Forecast prepared by on-site meteorologist Willis Young.  

Sunrise: 6:43am
Sunset:  5:54pm

The CJ Cup
6:30am Weather Forecast
Sunday, October 21, 2018


