

The CJ Cup

6:30am Weather Forecast THE C Sunday, October 21, 2018



Time	8am	10 am	12pm	2pm	4pm	6pm
Sky						0
Weather	Partly cloudy	Mostly sunny	A few clouds	Partly cloudy	Partly cloudy	Partly cloudy
Rain Chance %	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Temp (F)	5C 41F	10C 50F	13C 55F	15C 59F	15C 59F	13C 55F
Winds (mph)	ENE 10-18 km/h 6-12 mph	ENE 10-18 km/h 6-12 mph	ENE 9-16 km/h 5-10 mph	Light and variable	Light and variable	Light E

Today – We will start the day with rather cold temperatures once again, but plenty of sunshine will warm us up to the middle 50sF, 13C by noon and near 60F, 16C by 3 PM. Expect a few clouds to develop once again during the afternoon and early evening hours. Winds will become light and variable.

Sunrise: 6:43am Sunset: 5:54pm

Day	Tonight	Mon AM	Mon PM	Tue	Wed
Sky					
Weather	Partly cloudy	Partly cloudy	Partly cloudy	Cloudy isolated showers	Mostly sunny
Rain Chance %	0%	0%	0%	20%	0%
Low/High (F)	4C 39F	5-10C 41-50F	17C 62F	9/14C 48/57F	5/13C 42/55F
Winds (mph)	Light E	ENE 9-16 km/h 5-10 mph	ENE 9-16 km/h 5-10 mph	ENE 9-16 km/h 5-10 mph	NW 12-25 km/h 8-15 mph

Extended forecast – Dry weather will prevail into Monday, with a few isolated rain showers developing Tuesday along a cold front that will pass over the region.

Forecast prepared by on-site meteorologist Willis Young.